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Joseph B. Gray Jr.
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T, Soias) Hollsg
hisd

CITY OF PORTLAND

QUTOBEN 17, 1996

UG GUADYS
28 FALVMOUTH ST
PORTLAND ME 04103

Re: 37 ARLINGTON ST
Lo ‘ CBL: 125- - N-010-G01-01
DU: 3

!

DeasMs, Juc:

Ih Housing Ihspéctions Division of the Department of Planning and Urban
Tuvelopment has recently completed an overall inspection of the above-
. .referenced property.

V‘ Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your property
. which was found to mzat the standards established by the City's Housing Code.

Good maintenanca is the best way tc protect the value of your property and -
neighborhood. ‘ - -

Please fee) free to call on us if we can be of assistance to you.

.. Sircerely, . : ‘ S
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Merle: Loary - Tammy ﬁunson

Code Erpforcement Officer " Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

. 389 Congress Street » Poriland, Maine 04101 + {207) 874-8704 FAX 874-8716 » TTY 874-8936
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Tnspection Services MELIANE: Planning an¢ Urban Development
P, Samust Hoffses T 5 Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Chief Director

OCTOBER 17, 1996 CITY OF PORTLAND

JUC GLADYS
25 FALMOUTH ST
PORTLAND ME 04103

37 ARLINGTON ST
125- - N-010-001-01
3

" Dear Ms. Juc:

MY Lo
¢

During a racent inspacion of the property owned by you at tha above-referred address,
it was noted that smoke detactors were missing/inoperable in some locations.

95 MRSA 2464 required that approved smake detectors be installed in each apartment

i the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms. When activated, the detector shall provide an
alarm suitable to wam the occupants within the individual unit. Failure to comply with this
statute may result in afine of up to $500 for each violation.

Reinspection of your property will be made in twenty-four (24) hours. Lack of compliance
will result in referral of the matter for legal action.

Losg control is & responsibility of yo .« nanagement. Our observations are intended to
assist you, Recommendations are a 1esult of conditions observed at the time of our visits.
They do not necessar.ly include every possible loss potential code violation, or exception
to good practice. “ - '

Please read and implement the attached formal code interpretation or determination -
Number 93-1 - March 10, 1993 - from the State Fire Marshall's office.

Sincerely,

7 i’ff&lﬂ \72

%’W%/ TP ot oo

(x’/(.//z_,
Merle Leary Tammy Munson

Code Enforcement Officer Code Enfc. Offr./ Field Supv.
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Inspection Services 202 Planning and Urban Development
P. Saruel Hoffses ; Joseph E, Gray Jr.

Chief Director
CITY OF PORTLAND

February 29, 1996

CHAU SULAN
98 CODMAN ST
PORTLAND ME 04103

112 Woodford St
125~ - N-013-001-01

)

-

The Housing Inspections Division of the Department of Flanning and Urban
Development has recencly completed an overall imspecticn o¥ the above-
referred property.

Congratulations are ertended to you for the general condition of your
property which was foind to meet the standards estalilished by the City’s
Housing Code. We did, however, note the following items that could cause
future problems.

1. INT - OVERALL -
FARD-WIRED BATTERY-BACK/UP SMOKE DETECTORS ARE REQUIRED IN EACH UNIT

"Good!maintenance .is the best way to protect the value of. your property and
neighborhood. ' .

.

Please fael free to call on us if we car be of assistance to you.

Sincerely,

7

o - ' 7

L AN WM T szl 2t
Arthur Rowe Pamm #ﬁﬂnson

Code Enforcement Officer - Code FAfc. Offr./ Field Supv.

-389 Congress Street « ‘Portland, Maine 04101 « (207) 874-8704 = FAX'874-8716  TTY 874-8936
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T,ocation, ownership and detall must be correch comaplate and legible, Separate
applicztion required for cvery Luilding, Plans must be filed with this application,

e

Application for Permil (0 Build

(0 LS (13- prALNING)

Porlland, 4\'1e.._,_.meymhw_.4w-.ﬂl 916,

e e s = e A

g" the

To THE -
{NSPECTOR or BUILDINGS:
The undersigned her<by applies for a permit 10 puild, according to the following
. Specifications ==

{bearin

R

2 . .

Location,'..zfc‘).‘.?z'z..&rling‘tmxﬁi:... TR OPTISSPRRTLL LS wd 8.oceeine
- Name of owner is? JFrank. The. SDE BICY. ..............r\ddrcss, COttageSt's‘?' Ceeissnanenes
~ Name of mechanic 57 E].nmstau;\..Jc..Cl.:,ﬂk............. , H\QthE.S.t'........................

Nameof‘architectis? .. “
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Proposed occupancy of puilding (pu‘rpos-:)'z‘.....dwcll.ing,.......‘.....................................‘.....

g

it

If a dwelling or tenement house. for how menv familics ¥, Ao NUUTURTSRPTRTIITE A

..-..-.----v.a.nn

8. gize of lot, No. of feet froﬁ(?...ﬁ:ﬁ.......; No. of feet rcar?.......{:’:5.....;No. of fect dcep?......”.'&.......,

"rArcthcre\t‘o'bcstorcsiulowerstory?..........Ino................,...No.

the.
nd

Size of building, No. of feet front2. B oo .; No. of Eeetre:\r?.........29....;1\!0. of feet deepioaes: /A SR
No, of stories, iront?.....,...’thre.e‘.....‘....'.....; reur? three..
. No. of feet in height from the mean grade of strect to the highest part of the reoft..v 0%, % TP PR RLLL L

Distance from lot lines, front?. 20 L. feety side? o Bl deets sidc?..LU.......icct: rear?. .. L3 Jo..afeet

% and

Lhe work 'a

rtmen

~-:u.---uu----.n-...-..n--.”-.

Firestoptbbeuscd?........W.QOﬂ,E%'K'a..........2.......................,...
Will the building he erected on solid or filled land?..e0e ..eokid.. UPPIRRR TR Cersiraenes
Wil the foundatvion e laid on carth, rotl, of pilt:s?..ﬁ....e.ai'.th T

1f on piles, No- of rowg?,..‘....,.........dist:mce on cenlres:..................lengm Py T SRR R LR
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“the Dspa
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Diameter, 0p of?.............,..‘...............dimnc\cr, hotton oi?. ‘

Size of posts?...4;):6...,....13.'113.6..5}27.......J&o&)f. rafters sty L6 ine..ON.GEDEET T
w  girts?.. Ax6.4R4 .. 'irde:.&x&.......s.’tudd.ing pxd, L6 AT _on.centense e

floor timbers? 18 \\nor......‘rbca......,2(2...‘....2&(8...... ad, . ee o REB e PR UTRPPPRIRI I
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Span
. Braccs,hmvputin?........................................................

'-.-c..-c.---.-.-cc,a...wn--'o:

..----.-n-.-..--;-o-.-.a-q‘u

. Building, Liow frmned?. ...g.ir:t;s.‘.............................

Material of foundation?. . R 73 T-SRRPRE L thickuess of 7.+ D218 e Jaid with porlar 2. YBS carereee
" Underpioning, maerial of? .o nlogks...... _height of?..- A TEPITEL Ahickness of?... BANs e
¢ Rat, piteth, mansard, of hip?eeer Frat e Material of coofing?. L8 end. .gravel o
{urnaces, stoves of gra:‘::s?. steolm... Wilh the flues pe Yined?. .. JeR. e
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S Will the ronf b
o Will ilie building be feated by steant
P Wil the buik{ling‘coniorm {o the requirements of the lawhseeesee TETeararnnunrararerers? veasesarpsavaets

gom O

and where placed? .‘..............................‘.............

pprovai

Na, of brick wa“s?........‘...._........,...
: ‘l\ici\"s Of cgfeﬁs?. e .t\'&().Stﬂix‘.‘&'ﬂoyﬁvr-:('-I'O'ﬂt--ﬂnﬂ--3.‘!393 .»»t---o-clv-tr.cl-ut.-totllo.nuo.-n.oo.cl.
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If {he building is to be oceupied a8 8 Tenement Houres give the following particulars:

vaes ||lnl|0'.t0‘l‘ﬂ

What ie the height of cellar of bz\scmeng?..\..............‘......................,...........

What will be {he clear height of first B JUTTTTRLLILI AL gecondPoaersruserareett? thivd?. seeresronreeres

-.'--o.t-----noaqulu.-ttq--.lcu-&c-uos-u.c.n.

Giate what m=ans of egress is 10 ho provided?sscesnneeseet? .
e eeraelSeuttle and stepladder to B SUPPRUPRSTETLLLET A
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Inspection Services
Samuel P. Hofises

Chief

Planning and Urban Development
Joseph E. Gray Jr.
Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

October 23, 1991

Gladys & Stephen Juc
25 Falmouth St
Port Land, HF 04102

Re: %737 Arlington St
CBL #: 125-N-10
pu: 3

Dear Mr. & Mrs Juc,

The Housing Inspections pivision of the Department of Planning and Urban
pevelopment has recently coupleted an overal! inspection of the above
referred propertye.

Congratulations are extended to you for the general condition of your

property which was found to meet the standards established by the city's
Housing Code.

Good maintenance is the best way te protect the value of your property and
neighborhood.

Please feel free to call on us if we can be of zssistance to you.

Sincerely,

AT , 7

Wﬁé 7 ‘4/ e
hur Rowe

Code Enforcemert Officer Chief of Inspec ces

389 Congress Stureet * Portland, Maine 04101 + (207) 874-8704



